ATTRACT. ENTERTAIN. INFORM.
PROFESSIONAL DISPLAYS
Why Sony?
Elevate your environment.
Sony® displays are an elegant choice
for information and entertainment
environments. Bring refinement and
sophistication to guest rooms,

    troubleshoot and diagnose up to 255 Sony displays or projectors
•  Remote PC Desktop View - Access your conference room display or
     projectors through your company's network
•  Integrated Software Support - Utilize Display Commander to create
     playlists as well as distribute playlists and content
•  5.1 digital audio capability for full surround sound
•  USB ports can be used for touch screen kiosk applications
9
Input Boards
BKM-FW11 (all FWD models):
Additional component/RGB input board, using
5-BNC connectors
BKM-FW12 (all FWD models):
RGB/Component active loop-through
Speakers
SS-SP50FW/B (50"):
Black speakers for FWD-50PX2/B
SS-SP50FW/S (50"):
Silver speakers for FWD-50PX2/S
SS-SP40FW/S (40"):
Silver speakers for FWD-40LX2F
SS-SP40FW/B (40"):
Black speakers for FWD-40LX2F
SS-SP42FW/S (42"):
Silver speakers for FWD-42PV1/S and FWD-42PX2/S
SS-SP42FW/B (42"):
Black speakers for FWD-42PV1/B and FWD-42PX2/B
SS-SP32FW/S (32"):
Silver speakers for FWD-32LX2F/S
SS-SP32FW/B (32”):
Black speakers for FWD-32LX2F/B
Networking and Tuners
EBS-N200D (all FWD models): Network Media Player includes an
integrated web browser for easy digital signage